== yiﬁp\

iiLE

-~







Contents

Frontlist

Business, Advertising and Creativity ............. 4
Design co.ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 5
Fashion and Beauty .....c..coveiiiiiiiiiiinin... 14
Backlist

Architecture and Interior Design ................. 20
Art oo 23
Business, Advertising and Creativity ............ 24
Design co.ciuiiiiiiiiiiiiii 25
Fashion and Textiles ..........coocvviiiiiiiinn, 28
Film and Photography .......c.ccooevviiiiiiae, 33

1Yo [=3 34



Business, Advertising and Creativity

The Digital Marketing
Handbook

Create a simple strategy and grow your
business online

THE

DIGITAL
MARKETING
HANDBOOK

Create a simple strategy and
grow your business online

Alice Benham

e Examples and case studies.
o Insights from trusted experts.
e Chapter summaries for easy reminders.

o Action steps for every topic.

From strategist, speaker and podcaster

Alice Benham comes The Digital Marketing
Handbook — an expert guide covering the
fundamentals of marketing, filled with case
studies and interviews with industry insiders.

Rooted in theory but with real-life
experiences and case studies from
entrepreneurs who have made digital
marketing work for them, the book will
leave you with the clarity and systems

to take your business to the next level. An
indispensable resource for small-business
owners, freelancers, entrepreneurs and
marketing students.

22.
The power
of consistency

Alice Benham

ALICE BENHAM found herself ‘accidentally’
running a business after leaving school early
aged 17. She has spent the last six years helping
entrepreneurs pivot and grow their businesses in
a sustainable way. She also hosts the podcast
Starting the Conversation.

9781529431476 | Paperback
9781529431483 | eBook

9781529431490 | Audiobook

240pp | 100 illustrations | 200 x 144mm
$35.00 | £22.00

JUNE 2024

‘44% of our revenue
comes from email’

has on her business
PERL



A History of
Interior Design

Fifth Edition

John Pile, Judith Gura &
Drew Plunkett

e Unrivalled history of interior design from
prehistory to the present.

e Fully updated 5th edition.

e Over 730 illustrations with examples from
round the world and most in colour.

A History of Interior Design, Fifth Edition
tells the story of 6,000 years of domestic
and public space. It’s an essential resource
for students, professionals and anyone
interested in interior design, the decorative
arts, architecture and art history.

This fully updated fifth edition includes more
on the contributions of women designers
and architects, additional coverage of
furniture, product design and decoration,

as well as numerous examples of diverse
modern styles from around the world. An
extra final chapter focuses on the influence
of the latest technology and current thinking
on the importance of conservation and
ethical sourcing.

The Regency, Greek Revival,
and the Industrial Revolution

A HISTORY OF

STH EDITION

o=
=

HN PILE, JUDITH GURA & DREW PLUNKET

JOHN PILE was Professor of Design at the renowned
Pratt Institute Brooklyn. He was the author of
twelve books.

JUDITH GURA was professor of design history and
theory at the New York School of Interior Design.
She was the author of several books on interior
design, Scandinavian furniture and furniture styles.

DREW PLUNKETT was Head of the Department of
Interior Design at the Glasgow School of Art and
has practised as an interior designer. He is also
an exhibitor and curator, and the author of several
books on interior design.

9781529419979 | Paperback
9781529433104 | eBook

496pp | 730 illustrations | 292 x 220mm
Not available in US | £65.00

JANUARY 2024




Better Things

Materials for sustainable product design

Daniel Liden

e The inside scoop on sustainability and the
materials in the products we use.

e Packed with data.

e Written by an industry expert.

How often have you seen a label on a
product proclaiming it to be made from
‘recycled material’, ‘bioplastic’ or similar,
without giving any detail of the concrete
environmental benefits? What do these terms
really mean? A drive for greater transparency
and demonstrable environmental benefits

is happening in product design, through
emerging legislation and standards, and not
least consumer demand for more sustainable
products and unambiguous marketing.

In Better Things: Materials for sustainable
product design, product designer Daniel

Liden seeks to tackle the lazy ‘greenwashing’
terminology we see every day and answer
these questions, providing a guide for product
designers, manufacturers and consumers
wishing to make better and more informed
decisions about the materials they choose.

Renewable plastics

For e o

Better Things

Materials for sustainable product design

Daniel Liden

Emironmental impact

DANIEL LIDEN is a product designer with a passion
for materials and more than 15 years’ experience
working as an independent design consultant,

as well as in the design team at Nokia and Lenovo.
He currently works with Chris Lefteri, an
internationally recognised leader in materials

and design.

9781529419689 | Paperback
9781529419696 | eBook

240pp | 200 illustrations | 24@ x 165mm
$35.00 | £25.00

FEBRUARY 2024

Recycled thermoplastic
elastomers




Drawing for
Product Designers

Second Edition

Kevin Henry

e Cutting-edge coverage of digital Ul/UX design.

e Includes step-by-step tutorials and new case
studies on leading designers.

e Additional resources include videos.
In this practical guide to both hand- and

computer-drawn design, readers will learn to
think in 3D and build complex design ideas

that are structurally sound and visually clear.

Specially created sketches and computer
models show how to develop sketches into
finished illustrations.

The revised edition of this successful guide
contains new material on diagramming,
mapping and design strategy. There are

also new case studies of leading designers,
and cutting-edge coverage of the latest

VR drawing programmes, as well as smart
device and digital platform interface design.

“The Cartesian grid reconsidered

x

DRAWING
FOR PRODUCT
DESIGNERS

Second Edition

Kevin Henry

KEVIN HENRY 1is Professor at Columbia College
in Chicago where he is coordinator of the Art and
Design Department’s Product Design programme.

He is also an independent design consultant and
an award-winning furniture designer.

9781529420289 | Paperback
9781529420296 | eBook

232pp | 400 illustrations | 280 x 216mm
$50.00 | £40.00

AUGUST 2024

s
Manipulating the box




Editorial Design
Third Edition

Digital & Print
Cath Caldwell

e Indispensable guide to the latest processes of
editorial design for print and digital.

e Includes updated case studies, tips and
profiles of leading designers.

o Refreshed layout for easy legibility.

Editorial Design presents designers with
everything they need to know to create their
own layouts, connecting editorial design
history with current practice to enlighten
and inspire the beginner as well as the more
experienced designer.

The third edition has been updated to
reflect the latest developments in visual
journalism, with over one hundred

new images showcasing the very best

in contemporary editorial design. New
chapters have been added dedicated to
independent magazines and the seamless
integration of print with digital.

This generously illustrated revised edition
includes case studies, practical exercises
and tips, along with profiles of leading
designers in the field. The book design has
been refreshed in a larger format for easier
legibility.

EDITORIAL
DESIGN o

|

The designer’s essential toolkit to the ever-evolving world
of creative editorial design. With profiles of leading
contemporary designers who share their expertise and
advice to help readers reach the top of the profession.

EDITORLAL DESIGN

CILANGING EDITORIAL FORMATS

INDEPENDENT MAGAZINES

COVERS

G e

SEAMLESSLY INTEGRATING
DIGITAL AND PRINT

INSIDE THE PUBLICATION

CREATING LAYOUTS.

ESSENTIAL DESIGN SKILLS

ez N2

LOOKING BACK

Third edition

CATH CALDWELL is Senior Lecturer at Central
Saint Martins, University of the Arts, London,
working on the Graphic Communication Programme.
Cath is a founder member of the Editorial Designers
Organisation.

9781529419825 | Paperback
9781529419818 | eBook

240pp | 420 illustrations | 256 x 215mm
$40.00 | £30.00

JULY 2024




Print Production

A Complete Guide to Planning, Printing
and Packaging

Margherita Mariano

e Written by an industry expert.

e Printed on three different paper stocks
to demonstrate printing effects.

e Packed with helpful tips.

The result of 35 years of experience in the
publishing and printing industry, this bible
provides all the information needed by
anyone who wants to print and produce
any type of document whether a book, a
magazine, a poster or a brochure.

Graphic designers, editors, production
controllers, and those working in
communications and marketing will find

all they need to know and understand

in this must-have book that clearly and
authoritatively presents the theoretical facts
and the technical information, but also deals
with the human know-how.

Richly illustrated and produced to a very
high spec, this key companion covers the
whole production process step-by-step,
providing practical tips, alerts on traps to
avoid and answers to those tricky questions.

Margherita Mariano

A Complete Guide to Planning,
Printing and Packaging

MARGHERITA MARIANO has been a prominent figure
in the field of printing for 35 years, working in
Italy and then France. She regularly gives short
training courses on manufacturing as part of
publishing internships, and continues to follow
technical developments in the areas of both
pre-press and printing.

9781529430158 | Hardback

9781529430165 | eBook

264pp | 300 illustrations | 263 x 223mm
$60.00 |£50.00

MAY 2024




Designing Futures

Speculation, Critique, Innovation
Benedikt GroB & Eileen Mandir

e Specially commissioned colour diagrams
bring the theory to life

e Rich in international case studies, including
new ones for this English edition

o Relevant to designers in a range of fields
as well as general readers fascinated by
futurology

Design Futuring is a young field of activity
where designers and other creatives sketch
and experiment with different (desirable)
futures, making them comprehensible.
Mandir and GroB present methods and tools
that enable practitioners to design far more
than surfaces and interfaces. These are
methods and tools that, in the best-case
scenario, will enable them to be designers of
a better world.

Complete with projects from designers

and innovation hubs throughout the world:
from global seed vaults in Norway and a
renewable energy lab in the UAE, to a brand
creating clothes that grow with your child in
France and grass covered automobiles

in Germany.

Futures Cone —
Probable, Plausible, Possible
and Desirable

IR

10

Benedikt Grof2
Eileen Mandir

Designing
Futures

Speculation

A guide to framing,
imagining and strategising
with Design Futuring

EILEEN MANDIR combines her experiences in design,
engineering and coaching to create discourse and
change — for people, systems and organizations. She
is Professor for Systemic Design at the Faculty of
Design at the University of Applied Sciences Munich.

BENEDIKT GROB is an antidisciplinary designer.
Working at the intersection of people, technology
and futures somewhere within the Bermuda Triangle of
Design Futuring, Generative Design and Data. He is
Professor of Interaction & Strategic Design at the
HfG Schwébisch Gmind and is co-directing there the
chapter of Gestaltung.ai, a research project funded
by the BMBF that focuses on AI in design education.

781529435054 |Hardback

9781529435061 | eBook

256pp | 500 illustrations | 244 x 170mm
$40.00 | £35.00

AUGUST 2024




AN INTRODUCTION TO

Furniture Design
Second Edition R i

Stuart Lawson

e A complete survey of the cultural history
of furniture design.

e Anillustrated directory of materials
and techniques.

e Featuring the work of leading

FURNITURE
s DIESTGIN

international designers.

A unique and comprehensive resource

for student and professional furniture
designers, providing in-depth answers to
their questions about aesthetics, function,
materials, manufacturing and sustainability.

SECOND EDITION

In this second edition Stuart Lawson
emphasizes the principles of a circular

economy and what this means for furniture STUART LAWSON is Associate Professor in the
School of Art, Design & Architecture at De Montfort

design and consumption. He considers the
University, Leicester, UK

latest technological developments such

as 3-D printing and the use of innovative 9781529432060 |Paperback

materials such as bioplastics. He also 9781529432077 | eBook

224pp | 370 illustrations | 280 x 216mm
$50.00 | £40.00

AUGUST 2024

examines the capabilities and potential

of CAD-based design optimization, Al and
machine learning-driven generative design
processes.

Ronan and Erwan Bouroullec’s Vegetal for Vitra

"



Interior Design is

Stephanie  Catherine

Not Decoration
| Interior

Stephanie Travis & Catherine Anderson

o Written by respected academic practitioners
e Attractive, giftable format
o Engaging, bite-sized entries great for dipping ! :

into N

| ]

Interior design is not about paint colours and i I | |L .
accent cushions. It is an important practice e DeCd ; atlon
that affects all our lives. This entertaining o ;
book explores the world of interior design
with a snappy set of 100 entries, all

explaining what interior design is in an
attractive format.

The wide range of topics covered - media
and culture, psychology, concepts, space,
types of project, materials, environment STEPHANIE TRAVIS and CATHERINE ANDERSON both
and weIIbeing technical issues, and the teach Interior Architecture and Design at the

' '

£ . st that interi Columbian College of Arts and Sciences, The George
profession —just proves that intériors are an Washington University, Washington, DC. Stephanie is

integral part of our lived experience. The the author of Sketching for Architecture + Interior

book will appeal to students, professionals Design (Laurence King, 2015) and, with Catherine,

and anyone interested in the fascinating the co-author of 25 Concepts in Modern Architecture
(2021).

subject of what surrounds us.

9781529431551 | Flexiback
9781529431568 | eBook

232pp | 100 illustrations | 200 x 144mm
$35.00 | £25.00

AUGUST 2024

ot Designie ol Thsry - r— e ot Deigni it o p— e

st i o e S, Grman e A rst
P e

ok, i s g o e
ot o i .o
g e vy, i garet e cos.

12



How to Think and
Design in the Third
Dimension

Paul Jackson

e From paper folding genius Paul Jackson.

e Only book about 3D symmetry written as a
visual subject.

e Contains 60 construction projects and links
to 32 videos, all exclusive to the book.

We live in a 3D world, but most 3D objects
are designed from a series of 2D side
elevations and plan views. This book will
teach you how to think and design in the
third dimension. Through 60 construction
projects you will learn how folded paper
units can be joined to create beautiful 3D
structures, according to the principles of
3D symmetry.

In addition to more than 80 specially
commissioned photographs and 300 step-
by-step illustrations, this accessible book
contains QR codes or hyperlinks to 32 short
videos that show a selection of the projects
rotating through 360 degrees.

With How to Think and Design in the Third
Dimension by their side, anyone who
creates in three dimensions, including
designers, sculptors, architects, engineers
and craftspeople, will be able to design
with a new, practical and infinitely creative
language of form.

Dimension

Paul Jackson

PAUL JACKSON is a well-respected professional
paper artist, bestselling author of over 30 books
on paper arts and crafts, teacher and passionate
advocate of folding as a language of design.

9781529432046 | Paperback
9781529432053 | eBook

144pp | 380 illustrations | 220 x 220mm
$40.00 / £30.00

OCTOBER 2024

13



Fashion and Beauty

Fashion Writing

Journalism and Content Creation

Josephine Collins & Stephen Spear

e Up-to-date and international guide
covering both traditional journalism
and content creation.

e Written by experienced professionals
teaching in a leading fashion school.

o Includes interviews with writers and
journalists from around the world.

Fashion writing now enjoys its highest-ever
profile as the digital world has multiplied the
number of platforms on which it is available.
No longer confined to restrictive print
schedules or occasional broadcast slots,
fashion is an ever-present content driver.
With retailers, brands and designers all in on
the act, plus citizen fashion coverage, the
volume of fashion writing has risen beyond
any predictions.

While influencers monetize their musings

- indeed, create successful fashion media
and product businesses - magazines and
newspapers have expanded their multi-
channel fashion content in order to secure
more touch points with consumers and drive
revenue from advertising.

Aimed at students and untrained writers,
this guide will also appeal to content creators
who want to add a professional approach to
their fashion writing.

2

Fundamentals

You lear to write by writing,
and you learn to write about
fashion by writing about fashion.

14

JOSEPHINE COLLINS is the course leader for

BA (Hons) Fashion Journalism and Content Creation
and senior lecturer in print and online journalism
at London College of Fashion.

STEPHEN SPEAR is a lecturer at London College of
Fashion and an experienced journalist.

9781529419955 | Paperback
9781529419948 | eBook

192pp | 70 illustrations | 220 x 158mm
$30.00 | £24.99

JANUARY 2024

a collection




The Fashion

Entrepreneur

A Definitive Guide to Building Your Brand
Keanan Duffty

e By an internationally respected industry
expert

e Contains interviews with leading
entrepreneurs including Tommy Hilfiger

e Comprehensive, carefully designed handbook

A five-part guide to operating a successful
fashion business covering everything
tomorrow’s fashion leaders need to know
about managing, funding, marketing,
branding and selling.

Led by the author’s vision and packed with
interviews from iconic figures in fashion, the
book shows that despite all that is wrong
with today’s fashion system, there has
never been a better time to be a visionary,
game-changing fashion entrepreneur. Case
study interviewees include designers Tommy
Hilfiger and Jenny Packham and some of
the biggest names in fashion marketing,
publicity, brand collaboration and legal
representation.

Trend Forecasting
and Analysis.

Fashion and Beauty

THE FASHION
ENTREPRENEUR

UL UR BRAND

KEANAN DUFFTY is an award-winning British fashion
designer, musician, and educator. He is a member

of the Council of Fashion Designers of America
(CFDA). Duffty has done collaborations with brands
including Reebok, Gola and Dr Martens and designed
with artists such as The Sex Pistols, David Bowie
and Gwen Stefani.

9781529428667 | Hardback
9781529428674 | eBook

192pp | 80 illustrations | 210 x 170mm
$40.00 | £30.00

SEPTEMBER 2024

TOMMY HILFIGER
INTERVIEW

15



Fashion and Beauty

Marketing Fashion
Third Edition

Harriet Posner

e The only introductory, fully illustrated book
on fashion marketing.

o Real-life examples put theory into practice.

e This edition includes updated material on
social media and digital technology.

Marketing Fashion, Third Edition is a practical
guide to the fundamental principles of
marketing, branding and promotion, from
creating a customer profile to developing a
brand identity. This book explains key concepts
and illustrates how they are applied within the
global fashion and retail industry, from haute
couture to the mass market.

Examples drawn from a broad range of
fashion, textile and retail have been updated
to include more on social media, digital and
emerging technologies, such as fashion in
the metaverse. This new edition increases
the focus on sustainability issues, while also
tracing recent disruptions to traditional
marketing frameworks such as degrowth.
There are also more examples of global
fashion weeks and brand collaborations.
The book will appeal to students at

degree or foundation level as well as those
contemplating a career in the fashion industry.

Marketing
Fashion

Third Edition

HARRIET POSNER was Course Leader for Fashion
Communication and Promotion at Norwich University
of the Arts. She is now Course Director of the BA
Fashion Communication course at Condé Nast College
of Fashion and Design, London.

9781529420326 | Paperback
9781529420333 | eBook

256pp | 370 illustrations | 257 x 19@m
$40.00 | £30.00

AUGUST 2024




The Story of Perfume

Elisabeth de Feydeau

e With 250 beautiful images, including
rare documents.

e Written by a leading historian specializing
in the luxury and fragrance industry.

e Gorgeous gift volume, as well as a must-have

resource for industry professionals.

What parts of the world do fragrances come
from? Who invented them and what are their

main ingredients? How did perfume cross from

the sacred to the profane? Who were the first
great perfumers? What role has the fashion
industry played in the history of perfume?

How do you become a successful ‘nose’? What

stories lie behind iconic perfumes such as
Chanel’s N°5, CK One, or Jean Paul Gaultier’s
Le Male?

Lavishly illustrated with archival documents
from the most beautiful fragrance brands,
The Story of Perfume transports its readers
into a precious and mesmerizing world.

Fashion and Beauty

TH

PERFUME

H W

ELISABETH DE FEYDEAU has a PhD in the history

of perfume from the University of Paris-Sorbonne,
teaches at the Versailles School of Perfumers and
is a cultural adviser to leading luxury brands,
including Christian Dior, Thierry Mugler, Chanel,
Guerlain and Lancaster. She is the author of several
books, including The Herbarium of Marie Antoinette
and the novel A Scented Palace, both of which have
been translated into several languages.

9781529432299 | Hardback

9781529432282 | eBook

160pp | 250 illustrations | 294 x 236mm
$40.00 | £35.00

AUGUST 2024

PERFUME AS A REMEDY

17



Fashion and Beauty

Absolutely Chanel

Catherine Ormen

o The only Chanel book to cover the whole
story of the house of Chanel, from Coco
Chanel’s genius to Virginie Viard's current
tenure as creative director.

e One-of-a-kind publication with tip-ins
containing facsimile artworks by Warhol,
Beaton and Cocteau, as well as rare
ephemera, from Chanel’s own handwritten
notes to sketches by Karl Lagerfeld.

Luxe, fully illustrated volume complete with
booklets and fold-outs focusing on different
parts of the house of Chanel, from its
embroidery ateliers to its jewellery, beauty
and perfume creations.

Coco Chanel is the most iconic and enduringly
fascinating fashion designer in history; her
namesake fashion house continues to reign
supreme within the world of luxury.

From Chanel’s revolutionary role in the history
of womenswear to its legendary perfumes,
unparalleled ateliers and exquisite jewellery
collections, through to the Lagerfeld years and
beyond, this fully illustrated volume (complete
with pull-outs) tells the story of couture’s most
coveted brand.

‘1 WAS THE FIRST TO LIVE
THE LIFE OF THE CENTURY"

18

CATHERINE ORMEN studied at the Ecole du Louvre,
Ecole du Patrimoine and Studio Bercot, and is an
expert on the history of fashion. She works as a
curator, teacher and author, and has written several
acclaimed fashion monographs including AIl About
Yves (Laurence King, 2017)

9781529438239 | Hardback

9781529438246 | eBook

128pp | 200 illustrations | 30@ x 250mm
$65.00 | £50.00

OCTOBER 2024

THE CATWALK SHOWS




A Pocket Guide to Nike

Josh Sims

A Pocket Guide to Adidas

Josh Sims

o The first titles in a brand new series

e 2024 is Nike's 60th anniversary and Adidas’s
75th anniversary

e Expertly researched and beautifully designed

A multi-author series of compact fashion
monographs exploring the era-defining and
iconic moments that have shaped the history
of each fashion brand, and the creative
geniuses behind them. From high-end

houses like Gucci, Louis Vuitton and Vivienne
Westwood to legendary sports labels like Nike
and Adidas, these pocket books make perfect
gifts for fashion lovers.

JOSH SIMS is a freelance style writer,
contributing to the likes of the Financial Times,
The Independent, The Independent on Sunday, Mail on
Sunday, Channel 4, the BBC, Esquire, GQ, Wallpaper*
and i-D. He is the author of Icons of Men’s

Style and Cult Streetwear for Laurence King and
contributor to several fashion books from Taschen.
He has extensive contacts within the style and
mainstream press.

Fashion and Beauty

9781529438666 | Hardback
9781529438673 | eBook

160pp | 190mm x 139mm

$19.99 | £14.99

SEPTEMBER (UK), NOVEMBER (US) 2024

-

9781529438680 | Hardback
9781529438697 | eBook

160pp | 190mm x 139mm

$19.99 | £14.99

SEPTEMBER (UK), NOVEMBER (US) 2024

19



Backlist

Architecture
and Interior
Design

ARCHI-
DOODLE

Archidoodle

An Architect’s Activity Book
Steve Bowkett
9781780673219

160pp | Paperback | 2013
$22.99 | £16.99

The Architecture
of Yemen, Its
Reconstruction

Salma Samar Damluji
9781786275721
9781529421002 eBook
36pp | Hardback | 2021
$95.00 | £65.00

20

Reading Architecture

SECOND EDITION

A Visual Lexicol

OwanHopirs p

‘Anyone with an interest

in buildings and the built
environment would do well
to purchase a copy of Owen
Hopkins’ book.’

- Monocle

Reading Architecture
Second Edition

A Visual Lexicon

Owen Hopkins
9781529420340
9781529420357 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2023
$35.00 | £30.00

Architecture

il
ARCHITECTURAL
MODELMAKING

Architectural

An Introduction Modelmaking
Geoffrey Makstutis Second Edition
9781856696234 Nick Dunn

9781780674940 eBook
248pp | Paperback | 2010
$40.00 | £30.00

AN i
Biomorphic Structures
Architecture Inspired

UK 9781780671727

US 9781780671710
9781780676494 eBook
216pp | Paperback | 2014
$40.00 | £30.00

DESIGN

PROCESS
IN'ARCH-
ITECTURE

- @

Design Process in
Architecture

by Nature From Concept to Completion
Asterios Agkathidis Geoffrey Makstutis
9781780679471 9781786271327

160pp | Paperback | 2017
$14.99 | £12.99

192pp | Paperback | 2018
$39.99 | £24.99

\

Architectural Styles
A Visual Guide

Owen Hopkins
9781780671635
9781780676388 eBook
240pp | Flexiback | 2014
$19.99 | £16.99

Detail in Contemporary
Concrete Architecture
David Phillips,

Megumi Yamashita
9781780670096
9781780675060 eBook
224pp | Hardback | 2012
$65.00 | £45.00



Detail in
Contemporary Glass
Architecture

Virginia McLeod
9781856697408

224pp | Hardback | 2011
$65.00 | £50.00

Drawing
for Interior Design

Drawing for Interior
Design

Second Edition

Drew Plunkett

UK 9781780671772

US 9781780671765
9781780676517 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2014
$40.00 | £24.95

Introduction to
Architectural Technology
@ Fosm /S tructural Phrysics /S tructural
it Sl Lo Ol B Shatael
Vuman Corntort/Balling Portormanca
ErTochniques/ S
Buikding Codea!

[ Pete Siver/ Wil MicLasn
Introduction to
Architectural
Technology

Third Edition

William McLean, Pete Silver
9781786276810
9781529423211 eBook
224pp | Paperback | 2021
$50.00 | £35.00

Detail in
Contemporary
Landscape
Architecture

Virginia McLeod
9781780670232

192pp | Paperback | 2012
$60.00 | £29.99

Encyclopedia of Detail
in Contemporary
Residential
Architecture

Virginia McLeod
9781856696920

352pp | Hardback | 2010
$70.00 | £55.00

Key Urban Housing of
the Twentieth Century
Hilary French
9781856695640

240pp | Paperback | 2008
£35.00

Not available in US

Detail in
Contemporary
Residential
Architecture 2

David Phillips,

Megumi Yamashita
9781780671758

224pp | Hardback | 2014
$65.00 | £45.00

] HASSAN FATHY

Hassan Fathy

Earth & Utopia

Salma Samar Damluji,
Viola Bertini
9781786272614

368pp | Hardback | 2018
$85.00 | £65.00

Lighting

for Interior Design

Lighting for Interior
Design

Malcolm Innes
9781856698368
9781780673905 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2012
$40.00 | £30.00

Backlist

Detail in Contemporary
Timber Architecture
Virginia McLeod
97817806765555

224pp | Paperback | 2015
$50.00 | £29.99

A History of Western
Architecture
Seventh Edition

David Watkin &

Owen Hopkins

9781529420302
752pp | Paperback | 2023
$55.00 | £45.00

Luis Vidal + Architects

Second Edition
From Process to Results

Clare Melhuish
9781786270436

240pp | Hardback | 2018
$50.00 | £35.00

21



Backlist

Make Sense

Architecture by White

White Arkitekter
9781786274144

272pp | Hardback | 2019
$29.99 | £25.00

Parametric Design
for Architecture

Parametric Design for
Architecture

Wassim Jabi
9781780673141
9781780675367 eBook

208pp | Paperback | 2013

$50.00 | £40.00

Spatial Strategies for
Interior Design

lan Higgins
9781780674155
9781780677262 eBook

192pp | Paperback | 2015

$40.00 | £29.99

22

MANUFACTURING
ARCHITECTURE
erssatonts

i)
Pt

Manufacturing
Architecture

An Architect’s Guide to
Custom Processes, Materials,
Applications

Dana K. Gulling
9781786271334

352pp | Hardback | 2018
$85.00 | £65.00

Planning Learning
Spaces

A Practical Guide for Architects,
Designers, School Leaders

Murray Hudson, Terry White

9781786275097
9781786277572 eBook

144pp | Paperback | 2019

$29.99 | £24.99

Studio Craft
& Technique
for Architects

Second Editien

Studio Craft &
Technique for Architects
Second Edition

Miriam Delaney & Anne
Gorman

9781913947712
9781529421040 eBook

560pp | Flexiback | 2022

$35.00 | £24.99

Pl il

Materials

and Interior Design

Materials and Interior
Design

Rachael Brown,

Lorraine Farrelly
9781856697590
9781780673851 eBook

192pp | Paperback | 2012

$50.00 | £30.00

Research Methods for
Architecture
Ray Lucas

9781780677538
9781780679822 eBook

208pp | Paperback | 2016

$35.00 | £25.00

Sustainability
in Interior Design

Sustainability in
Interior Design
Sian Moxon

9781856698146
9781780673806 eBook

192pp | Paperback | 2012

$45.00 | £30.00

Architecture

limm
A New History of
Modern Architecture
Colin Davies
9781786270573
500pp | Paperback | 2018
$50.00 | £35.00

SKETCHING

Sketching for
Architecture + Interior
Design

Stephanie Travis

UK: 9781780675923

US: 9781780675640
9781780678054 eBook
128pp | Paperback | 2015
$24.99 | £19.99

What is Architecture?
And 100 Other Questions
Rasmus Waern
9781780676029

216pp | Hardback | 2015
$14.95 | £9.95



A World History
of Architecture

Thid Editon

A World History of
Architecture

Third Edition

Michael Fazio, Marian
Moffett, others
9781780671116
624pp | Paperback | 2013
£40.00

Not available in US

Clmrliug the
Contemporary

Art Since 1980
Charting the Contemporary
Peter R. Kalb

9781780672809
336pp | Paperback | 2013
£55.00

Not available in US

Light for Visual Artists
Second Edition

Understanding, Using Light in
Art & Design

Richard Yot
9781786274519
9781529432329 eBook
176pp | Paperback | 2019

$35.00 | £24.99

Art

Colour

Third Edition

A workshop for artists & designers
David Hornung

UK: 9781786276346

US: 9781786276605
9781529424522 eBook
160pp | Paperback | 2020
$40.00 | £30.00

]

Americas Modern
H A 19101960

Making the Americas
Modern

Hemispheric Art 1910-1960
Edward J. Sullivan
9781786271556

336pp | Hardback | 2018
$50.00 | £29.99

Art in Renaissance
Italy

Fourth Edition

John T. Paoletti,

Gary M. Radke
9781856697972

576pp | Hardback | 2011
$75.00 | £45.00

Global Arrand
the Cold War

Global Art and the
Cold War

John J Curley
9781786272294

288pp| Hardback | 2019
$50.00 | £29.99

Backlist

Art of Renaissance
Florence

A City, Its Legacy

Scott Nethersole

9781786273420
9781786278210 eBook
224pp | Hardback | 2019
$34.99 | £30.00

Italian Renaissance
Courts

Art, Pleasure, Power

Alison Cole
9781780677408
9781780679860 eBook
256pp | Hardback | 2016
$30.00 | £19.95

A World History of Art
Revised Seventh Edition

John Fleming and

Hugh Honour

UK: 9781856695848

996pp | Paperback | 2009
£60.00

The Visual Arts:

A History

Revised Seventh Edition

John Fleming and

Hugh Honour

US: 9781529432664

996pp | Paperback | 2023
$80.00

23



Backlist

s o
ety M

Fundumeni':;ls
of Art History

Fundamentals of
Art History

Michael Cothren,

Anne D'Alleva
9781913947019
9781529423198 eBook
168pp | Paperback
2021

$19.99 | £12.99

Best-selling handbooks for art history
students and general readers, now
available in revised, updated editions
with more colour images.

Pty

Methods &
Theories of
Art History

Methods & Theories

of Art History
Third Edition

Michael Cothren,

Anne D'Alleva
9781913947026
9781529423204 eBook
200pp | Paperback
2021

$19.99 | £12.99

P———

Copywriting
Successful writing
Jor design, advertising
and marketing

Copywriting

Third Edition

Successful Writing for Design,
Advertising and Marketing

Gyles Lingwood & Mark Shaw
9781529420241
9781529420258 eBook
240pp | Paperback | 2022
$35.00 | £24.99

24

THE
CREATIVE
NUDGE

Simpis Steps ta Halp You

THINK
DIFFERENTLY

ek ahane & e Chestes

The Creative Nudge
Simple Steps to Help You Think
Differently

Mick Mahoney,

Kevin Chesters
9781786279002
9781529421019 eBook
128pp | Paperback | 2021
$17.99 | £12.99

APRACTICAL GUIDE TO TOOLS,
MATERIALS. AND TECHNIGUES

e e s

Sign Painting

A practical guide to tools,
materials, techniques

Mike Meyer & Friends
9781786276926
9781529420999 eBook
192pp | Hardback | 2021
$35.00 | £30.00

Business,
Advertising
and
Creativity

e~

~ .

CREATIVITY | "

-~

- 3 practical workshops toexplore

Your creative potential
-

. - \
Creativity Begins

With You

Andy Neal and Dion Star
9781529420227
9781529420234 eBook
240pp | Paperback | 2022
$24.99 | £19.99

ide to brand

A
building for bu

The Brand Book

An Insider’s Guide to Brand
Building for Businesses and
Organizations

Daryl Fielding
9781529420173
9781529420180 eBook
232pp | Paperback| 2022
$26.99 | £20.00

Don't Ge
a Job

Don’t Get a Job ...
Make a Job

Innovative career models for
next-gen creaetives

Gem Barton

9781529420265
9781529420272 eBook
160pp | Paperback| 2023
$25.00 | £20.00



nmm
(RIAT U

How to Do Great Work
Without Being an
Asshole

Paul Woods

9781786273918
9781786278470 eBook
140pp | Paperback | 2019
$17.99 | £12.99

[rrTRre

Sh*t They Didn't
Tell You

How to Succeed in the
Creative Industries

Paul Woods
9781786279538
9781529423228 eBook
144pp | Paperback | 2021
$17.99 | £12.99

106 [DEAS THAT CHANGED.

GRAPHIC DESIGN

100 Ideas that Changed
Graphic Design

Steven Heller,

Véronique Vienne
9781786273895

216pp | Paperback | 2019
$19.99 | £14.99

I'm afraid
Debbie from
marketing
has left
for the day.

=

P

I'm Afraid Debbie from
Marketing Has Left for
the Day

Morten Miinster

UK: 9781786279484

US: 9781786278951
9781529420951 eBook
304pp | Paperback | 2021
$17.99 | £12.99

The
Story

i1s
Everything

The Story is Everything

Mastering Creative
Communication for Business

Andreas Loizou
9781913947941
9781529419733 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2022
$19.95 | £14.99

"ART...
FOLD

Mo 1o Mone
Innovotive Becks omd
Papar Siucrures

The Art of the Fold

How to Make Innovative Books,
Paper Structures

Hedi Kyle, Ulla Warchol
9781786272935

192pp | Hardback | 2018
$35.00 | £25.00

Backlist

NOWTRY
S(lMEI'HING

Now Try Something
Weirder

How to keep having great
ideas, survive in the creative
business

Michael Johnson
9781786274182

256pp | Paperback | 2019
$28.00 | £19.99

Design

Bookbinding

Bookbinding

The Complete Guide to
Folding, Sewing & Binding
Franziska Morlok, Miriam
Waszelewski

9781786271686
420pp | Hardback | 2018
$60.00 |£45.00

READ
ME.

Read Me

10 Lessons for Writing Great Copy
Roger Horberry

Gyles Lingwood

UK: 9781780671819

US: 9781780673486
9781780676791 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2014
$35.00 | £25.00

DESIGN

100 Ideas that
Changed Design

Peter Fiell, Charlotte Fiell
9781786273437

216pp | Paperback | 2019
$19.99 | £14.99

Children’s Picturebooks
Second Edition

The Art of Visual Storytelling
Martin Salisbury,

Morag Styles
9781786275738
9781786277688 eBook
200pp | Paperback | 2020
$40.00 | £29.99

25



Backlist

Creating a Brand
Identity

A Guide for Designers
Catharine Slade-Brooking
9781780675626
9781780679808 eBook
160pp | Paperback | 2016
$29.99 | £19.99

From Sheet to Form

N

-

Folding Techniques for
Designers

Second Edition

Paul Jackson
9781529419788
9781529419771 eBook
256pp | Paperback | 2022
$40.00 | £25.00

Cut and Fold
Techniques for

Pop-Up Designs

Paul Jackson
9781780673271
9781780675022 eBook
128pp | Paperback | 2014
$24.99 | £17.99

Grabhic
Design

Graphic Design

Third Edition

A History

Stephen J. Eskilson
9781786273970

472 pp| Paperback | 2019
£40.00

Not available in US

Cut and Fold

Cut and Fold
Techniques for
Promotional Materials
Revised Edition

Paul Jackson
9781786272966
9781780675039 eBook
144pp | Paperback | 2018
$24.99 | £17.99

“The graphic design
idea book

The Graphic Design
Idea Book

Inspiration from 50 Masters
Gail Anderson,

Steven Heller
9781780677569
9781780679938 eBook
128pp | Paperback | 2016
$17.95 | £20.00

Mark Wells

R
O

m,v.v,
2R

X

XX
X
XX
XX
XX

Mark Wells
9781529420265

$40.00 | £25.00

Sen ‘A great introduction to the
subject and a fascinating read.’

- James Friedlander-Boss,
Brand Experience Manager, vvast

User Experience Design

9781529420272 eBook
160pp | Paperback| 2023

26

type

Designing Type

Second Edition

Karen Cheng
9781786277480

248pp | Paperback | 2020
£30.00

Not available in US

Graphic Design
Play Book

An Exploration of
Visual Thinking

Sophie Cure, Aurélien Farina
9781786273963

80pp | Paperback | 2019
$19.99 | £14.99

How to be

a graphic designer
without

losing your soul

How to be a Graphic
Designer Without
Losing Your Soul
Second Edition

Adrian Shaughnessy
9781856697095
9781780677651 eBook
176pp | Paperback | 2010
£19.99 | Not avail in US



Backlist

The logo design
idea

How to Make Repeat Logo The Logo Design Logotype

Patterns Revised Edition Idea Book Michael Evarmy

:r?ﬁ;ii::rgif;%HEISl Michael Evamy Steven Heller, Gail Anderson 9781780678573

Paul Jackson 9781786275813 9781786274120 9781780673943 eBook
432pp | Hardback | 2021 128pp | Paperback | 2019 336pp | Paperback | 2016

9781786271297 $42.00 | £32.00 $20.00 | £12.99 $19.99 | £14.99

160pp | Paperback | 2018
$30.00 | £20.00

MA Product
| Design
Styling
T:"s:‘.-"..
m="R
L
A =
\s B
Making It Materials for Design Modern Scandinavian Product Design Styling
Third Edition Chris Lefteri Design Peter Dabbs
Chris Lefteri 9781780673448 Charlotte Fiell, Peter Fiell, 0781786277848
UK: 9781786273277 9781780675343 eBook Magnus Englund 9781529420920 eBook
US: 9781786273284 256pp | Paperback | 2014 9781786270528 160pp | Paperback | 2021
312pp | Paperback | 2019 $35.00 | £24.99 592pp | Hardback | 2017 $40.00 | £25.00

$40.00 | £24.99 $85.00 | £60.00

PROTOTYPING
AND

Unparalleled and wide-ranging
survey of the history of applied
and industrial design from
¢c.1700 to the present day, now in

its third edition. o
Historx of Modern Design Prototyping and
Third Edition Modelmaking for
David Raizman Product Design
9781529419764 Second Edition
I g 9781529419757 eBook Bjarki Hallgrimsson
DAVID RAIZMAN 3= EDITION 448pp | Paperback | 2023 9781786275116

208pp | Paperback | 2019

$80.00 | £45.00
$50.00 | £29.99

27



Backlist

Pl Sills

RESEARCH
METHODS FOR
IGN

\%,

Oh Sh*t... What Now?

Honest Advice for New Graphic
Designers

Craig Oldham
9781780679631

128pp | Hardback | 2018
$24.99 | £17.99

Research Methods for
Product Design

Alex Milton, Paul Rodgers
9781780673028

192pp | Paperback | 2013

$40.00 | £24.99

Structural Packaging

Design your own Boxes, 3D
Forms

Paul Jackson
9781856697538
9781780673837 eBook
128pp | Paperback | 2012
$29.99 | £19.99

A Type Primer

Second Edition

John Kane

UK: 9781856696449

US: 9781786276353
9781780677620 eBook
240pp | Paperback | 2011
$45.00 | £30.00

Fashion and
Textiles

28

The Typography

Idea Book

Inspiration from 50 Masters
Gail Anderson,

Steven Heller
9781780678498
9781786270979 eBook
128pp | Paperback | 2016
$20.00 | £14.99

SUNBATHING

THEBRA

H JuMPER‘?’FUNK
ANDROGY N Yiaiers

ippiesl ATTOOS
TIG

MODS NGE
Free I THE T-SHIRT

100 Ideas that
Changed Fashion
Harriet Worsley
9781786273901

216pp | Paperback | 2019
$19.99 | £14.99

The Visual History
of Type

Paul McNeil

9781780679761
9781529427646 eBook
672pp | Hardback | 2017

$85.00 | £60.00

100 Years of Fashion

Cally Blackman
9781786276827

400pp | Paperback | 2020
$19.99 | £14.99

Symbol

Symbol

The Reference Guide

to Abstract, Figurative
Trademarks

Angus Hyland,

Steven Bateman
9781780671840

336pp | Paperback | 2014
$19.99 | £14.99

Women
in Design

n Aino Aalto

¥t
B o

Women in Design
From Aino Aalto to
Eva Zeisel

Charlotte Fiell, Clementine
Fiell

9781786275318

256pp | Hardback | 2019
$45.00 | £35.00

500 Patterns

Jeffrey Mayer, Todd
Conover, Lauren Tagliaferro
9781786276896
9781529420968 eBook
304pp | Paperback | 2021
$30.00 | £25.00



Advanced Creative
Draping
Karolyn Kiisel

9781913947729
9781529422665 eBook
256pp | Flexiback | 2022
$75.00 | £40.00

COMPLETE PLEATS

@

Complete Pleats

Pleating Techniques for
Fashion, Architecture, Design

Paul Jackson

9781780676012
9781780678955 eBook
304pp | Hardback | 2015
$45.00 | £29.99

Digital Textile Design
Second Edition

Melanie Bowles, Ceri Isaac
9781780670027
9781780673998 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2012
$45.00 | £30.00

=
o
I
w
<
w
4

o wm

Africa in Fashion
Luxury, Craft and
Textile Heritage

Ken Kweku Nimo
9781913947958
9781529419856 eBook
200pp | Paperback | 2022
$40.00 | £30.00

Couture Tailoring

A Construction Guide for
Women'’s Jackets

Claire Shaeffer
9781786275752
9781529420913 eBook
352pp | Flexiback | 2021
$95.00 | £60.00

Draping

e

Draping

Second Edition

Karolyn Kiisel
9781786272317
9781786279316 eBook
368pp | Flexiback | 2020
$85.00 | £50.00

All About Yves
Catherine Ormen
9781786271242

128pp | Hardback | 2017
$60.00 | £45.00

Creating
Coutt
Enib
f

Creating Couture
Embellishment

Ellen Miller

UK: 9781780679488

US: 9781780679495

400pp | Flexiback | 2017
$85.00 | £50.00

Draping
Techniques for Beginners

Francesca Sterlacci,
Barbara Arata-Gavere

9781786271761
352pp | Flexiback | 2019
$70.00 | £40.00

Backlist

Circular Fashion

Making the Fashion
Industry Sustainable

Peggy Blum

9781786278876
9781529420982 eBook
176pp | Paperback | 2021

$35.00 | £25.00

Designing Knitted
Textiles

Machine Knitting for Fashion
Florence Spurling
9781786276537
9781529423174 eBook
200pp | Flexiback | 2021
$45.00 | £35.00

FASHION & SUSTAINABILITY

Fashion &
Sustainability

Design for Change

Kate Fletcher, Lynda Grose
9781856697545
9781780673622 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2012
$40.00 | $30.00

29



Backlist

second edition
s and windings

Swaich
Book

Clive Hallett

Amanda Johaon

‘Great for specialisation talks
around career pathways, good
contemporary references, and
good resource book overall
with a comprehensive list of

certifications.’
- Faye Fraser, Northampton College

Fabric for Fashion

The Complete Guide, Second Edition
Clive Hallett and Amanda Johnston
9781913947934

9781529419962 eBook

296pp | Paperback | 2022
$40.00 | £29.99

‘Concise, well presented,
easy to comprehend.

It's a fabulous book. | am
redesigning our curriculum
around this book.’

- Katrina Healey,
Otis College of Art and Design

Fabric for Fashion
The Swatch Book, Revised Second Edition

Clive Hallett and Amanda Johnston
9781913947613

100pp | Spiral bound | 2021
$135.00 | £90.00

.‘

! Fashion Bags
& Accessories

I 14
Fashion Bags and
Accessories

Creative Design
and Production

Darla-Jane Gilroy

9781529419900
9781529419917 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2023
$40.00 | £28.00

Fashion

Design

A Guide to the Industry
and the Creative Process

Fashion Design

A Guide to the Industry, the
Creative Process

Denis Antoine
9781786275769
9781529423235 eBook
224pp | Flexiback | 2020
$45.00 | £35.00

Fashion Design
Research
Second Edition

Ezinma Mbeledogu
9781913947668
9781529423235 eBook
208pp | Paperback | 2022
$40.00 | £24.99

30

Fashion Drawing
Second Edition
Illustration Techniques for
Fashion Designers

Michele Wesen Bryant
9781780678344

448pp | Flexiback | 2016
$65.00 | £45.00

Fashion in Film
Christopher Laverty
9781786277091
9781529420944 eBook
224pp | Paperback | 2021
$22.00 | £16.99

Fashion Portfolio
Create, Curate, Innovate
Tamara Albu,

Michelle Nahum-Albright
9781913947927
9781529419870 eBook
208pp | Paperback | 2023
$40.00 | £30.00



Fashion Trend
Forecasting

Gwyneth Holland, Rae Jones
9781786270580
9781529421897 eBook
160pp | Paperback | 2017
$35.00 | £24.99

KNITWEAR
DESIGN

Knitwear Design

Carol Brown
9781780670584
9781780676722 eBook
208pp | Paperback | 2013
$40.00 | £34.99

Footwear Design
Aki Choklat

9781856697453
9781780673660 eBook
192pp | Paperback | 2012
$45.00 | £30.00

\ '

Pamola Feell

Lingerie Desi

A Complete Course

Lingerie Design
A Complete Course
Pamela Powell

9781780677910
304pp | Flexiback | 2016
$65.00 | £45.00

The History of

MODT:'R
SHION

e

The History of Modern
Fashion

Daniel James Cole,

Nancy Deihl
9781780676036
9781780677972 eBook
480pp | Hardback | 2015
$85.00 | £60.00

Pattern Cutting

Second Edition

Dennic Chunman Lo
9781786276049
9781780675381 eBook
300pp | Paperback | 2021
$75.00 | £45.00

Pattern Magic
Tomoko Nakamichi
9781856697057
9781529429909 eBook
104pp | Paperback| 2010
$30.00 | £20.00

Pattern Magic
Stretch Fabrics
Tomoko Nakamichi

9781856698276
9781529429930 eBook

104pp | Paperback | 2012
$30.00 | £20.00

Pattern Magic 2
Tomoko Nakamichi
9781856697064
9781529429916 eBook
104pp | Paperback | 2011
$30.00 | £20.00

Backlist

How to Set Up & Run a
Fashion Label

Third Edition

Toby Meadows

UK: 9781786274847

US: 9781786274212

224pp | Paperback | 2019
$30.00 | £22.50

Pattern Cutting for
Menswear

Second Edition

Gareth Kershaw
9781786276759
9781529421033 eBook
336pp | Flexiback | 2021
$75.00 | £45.00

Pattern Magic 3
Tomoko Nakamichi

9781780676944
9781529429923 eBook
100pp | Paperback | 2016
$30.00 | £20.00

31



Backlist

Pattern Making
Techniques for Beginners
Francesca Sterlacci,
Barbara Arata-Gavere,
others

9781786271969

352pp | Flexiback | 2019
$70.00 | £40.00

PROMOTING
FASHION

Promoting Fashion
Barbara Graham,

Caline Anouti
9781786272157
9781529429947 eBook
224pp | Paperback | 2018
$39.99 | £24.99

Sewin

Techniques for Beginners
Francesca Sterlacci,
Barbara Seggio

9781786271983
352pp | Flexiback | 2019
$70.00 | £40.00

32

tP’i':;él
‘ “j' e €

The Pattern
Sourcebook
A Century of Surface Design
Drusilla Cole
9781780674711

304pp | Paperback | 2015
$19.99 | £16.99

ReFashioned

Cutting-Edge Clothing from
Upcycled Materials

Sass Brown
9781780673011
9781780678849 eBook
208pp | Hardback | 2013
$40.00 | £24.99

n h-imuuninmg

e

_n\ i i )_'l

1|8

\

Sewing for Fashion
Designers

Anette Fischer

UK: 9781780672304

US: 9781780672311
9781780677040 eBook
320pp | Hardback | 2015
$65.00 | £40.00

- Anata Fech

Printed Textile Design
Amanda Briggs-Goode
9781780671185
9781780675428 eBook
208pp | Paperback | 2013
$45.00 | £35.00

RS

Regenerative Fashion
A Nature-based Approach

to Fibre, Livelihoods and
Leadership

Safia Minney
9781529419924
9781529419931 eBook
224pp | Paperback | 2022
$40.00 | £29.99

VR

Technical Drawing

for Fashion

Second Edition

A Complete Guide

Basia Szkutnicka

UK: 9781780678368

US: 9781780678375
9781529427639 eBook
256pp | Flexiback | 2017
$50.00 | £40.00

ProMakeup Design
Book

Includes 30 Face Charts

Lan Nguyen-Grealis
9781786275493

176pp | Paperback | 2019
$19.99 | £14.99

Screen Style

Marnie Fogg
9781529419719
9781529419726 eBook
224pp | Hardback | 2023
$45.00 | £35.00

Textile Design
Simon Clarke

9781856696876
224pp | Paperback | 2011
$50.00 | £35.00



Haninah Kane

‘Students of fashion will be
enlightened and delighted by
this detail-rich resource, and
even novices will be persuaded
that “we are all stylists,
assembling meaning to find
our tribes.’

- Publishers Weekly

The Style Thesaurus
Hannah Kane
9781529421873 | Hardback
9781529421880 | eBook
304pp | 240 x 162mm | 2023

$35.00 | £30.00

Visual Merchandising
Fourth Edition

Windows, in-store displays

for retail

Tony Morgan
9781913947323
9781529423181 eBook
224pp | Paperback | 2021
$45.00 | £30.00

Photography

Fifth Edition

A Cultural History

Mary Warner Marien
9781786277855
9781529420975 eBook
568pp | Paperback | 2021
$85.00 | £45.00

WOVEN
TEXTILE
DESIGN

Woven Textile Design
Jan Shenton
9781780673370
9781780675558 eBook
224pp | Paperback | 2014
$40.00 | £25.00

Saul Bass

Saul Bass

A Life in Film & Design
Jennifer Bass, Pat Kirkham
9781856697521

440pp | Hardback | 2011
$85.00 | £60.00

Film and
Photography

Backlist

i {
—

=~

7

-
Vintage Details

A Fashion Sourcebook
Jeffrey Mayer, Basia
Szkutnicka
9781780677422

400pp| Hardback | 2016
$65.00 | £35.00

Film
Fourth Edition
A Critical Introduction

Maria Pramaggiore, Tom
Wallis

9781786275776
9781786277596 eBook
472pp| Paperback | 2020
$70.00 | £40.00

33



Title index

Title Index

100 Ideas that Changed

Design ...cvuviieiiniiiniiinennns 25
100 Ideas that Changed

Fashion.........cceviinnns 28
100 Ideas that Changed

Graphic Design ................ 25
100 Years of Fashion.............. 28
500 Patterns.........oeevueinnnnns 28

Advanced Creative Draping.... 29

Africa in Fashion .................. 29
All About Yves ........couvniiinnnn, 29
Archidoodle ..........ccoeeiniinnn. 20
Architectural Modelmaking
Second Edition ................ 20
Architectural Styles............... 20

Architecture: An Introduction...20
Architecture of Yemen, The .... 20
Art of Renaissance Florence ....23

Art in Renaissance Italy

Fourth Edition .................. 23
Art of the Fold, The ................ 25
ArtSince 1980 ........ccovueiiinnnn. 23
Better Things .........cocceevuieiiinns 6
Biomorphic Structures........... 20
Bookbinding ...........coeeeiiin 25
Brand Book, The .......cccevenennnn. 24
Children’s Picturebooks

Second Edition ................. 25
Circular Fashion ................... 29
Colour Third Edition................ 23
Complete Pleats................... 29

Copywriting Third Edition........ 24
Couture Tailoring.................. 29
Creating a Brand Identity ...... 26

Creating Couture
Embellishment................ 29

34

Creative Nudge, The............... 24
Creativity Begins With You ...... 24

Cut and Fold Techniques
for Pop-Up Designs.......... 26

Cut and Fold Techniques for
Promotional Materials...... 26

Design Process in Architecture.. 20
Designing Knitted Textiles....... 29
Designing Type Second Edition ..26

Detail in Contemporary
Concrete Architecture....... 20

Detail in Contemporary
Glass Architecture............. 21

Detail in Contemporary
Landscape Architecture.....21

Detail in Contemporary
Residential Architecture 2..21

Detail in Contemporary
Timber Architecture........... 21

Digital Marketing Handbook,

The o 4
Digital Textile Design

Second Edition ................ 29
Don't Get a Job...Make a Job

New Edition ..................... 24
Draping Techniques

for Beginners.................. 29
Draping Second Edition.......... 29

Drawing for Interior Design
Second Edition ................. 21

Drawing for Product Designers
Second Edition ................. 10

Editorial Design Third Edition....8
Encyclopedia of Detail
in Contemporary

Residential Architecture .... 21

Fabric for Fashion: The Complete
Guide Second Edition ....... 30

Fabric for Fashion The Swatch Book
Revised Second Edition..... 30

Fashion & Sustainability......... 29

Fashion Bags and Accessories... 30

Fashion Design..........c.ceeuunee. 30
Fashion Design Research

Second Edition ................ 30
Fashion Drawing

Second Edition ................ 30
Fashion in Film.............c.... 30
Fashion Portfolio .................. 30
Fashion Trend Forecasting....... 31
Fashion Writing ...........ccceunii. 14
Film Fourth Edition ................ 33
Folding Techniques for Designers

Second Edition ................ 26
Footwear Design ...........cccuut 31

Fundamentals of Art History ...24
Furniture Design Second Edition11
Global Art and the Cold War....23
Graphic Design Idea Book, The ...26
Graphic Design Play Book ...... 26

Graphic Design: A History
Third Edition ................... 26

Hassan Fathy.......c.coooeeiinnne. 21

History of Interior Design
Fifth Edition, A.................. 5

History of Modern Design
Third Edition .................... 27

History of Modern Fashion, The... 31

History of Western Architecture
Seventh Edition, A............. 21

How to be a Graphic Designer
Without Losing Your Soul
Second Edition ................ 26

How to Do Great Work Without
Being an Asshole............... 25

How to Make Repeat Patterns .. 27

How to Set Up & Run a Fashion
Label Third Edition ............ 31

I'm Afraid Debbie from Marketing
Has Left for the Day ......... 25



Introduction to Architectural
Technology Third Edition ....21

Italian Renaissance Courts...... 23

Key Urban Housing of the

Twentieth Century............ 21
Knitwear Design...........cocouuee. 31
Light for Visual Artists

Second Edition ................. 23
Lighting for Interior Design ..... 21
Lingerie Design .........ccceeeunee. 31
Logo Design Idea Book, The.....27
Logo Revised Edition .............. 27
Logotype....covvviiiiniiiniiiniiannns 27
Luis Vidal + Architects

Second Edition ................. 21
Make Sense ......ccoeeiiiiiiinnn, 22
Making It Third Edition............ 27

Making the Americas Modern..23
Manufacturing Architecture....22

Marketing Fashion
Third Edition .........cccc....... 16

Materials and Interior Design ..22
Materials for Design............... 27

Methods & Theories of Art History
Third Edition .................... 24

Modern Scandinavian Design ... 27

New History of Modern
Architecture, A................. 22

Now Try Something Weirder ....25
Oh Sh*t.. What Now?............ 28

Parametric Design
for Architecture................ 22

Pattern Cutting for Menswear

Second Edition ................. 31
Pattern Cutting

Second Edition ................. 31
Pattern Magic.......cccooeiiniinnns 31
Pattern Magic2.......cccvevnnennns 31

Pattern Magic 3.................. 31
Pattern Magic Stretch Fabrics....31

Pattern Making Techniques

for Beginners................. 32
Pattern Sourcebook, The......... 32
Photography Fifth Edition ....... 33
Planning Learning Spaces........ 22
Print Production ...............o..e. 9
Printed Textile Design............. 32
Product Design Styling ........... 27
ProMakeup Design Book ......... 32
Promoting Fashion................. 32

Prototyping and Modelmaking

for Product Design............ 27
Read Me......ccooiiiniiiniiiniiinn. 25
Reading Architecture

Second Edition ................ 20
Refashioned ..............ccuuuein 32
Regenerative Fashion............. 32

Research Methods
for Architecture................ 22

Research Methods for

Product Design ............... 28
Saul Bass.......ooeeviiiiiiiniinan. 33
Screen Style.....coviuviiiiiinniinnn. 32

Sewing for Fashion Designers.... 32

Sewing Techniques

for Beginners................... 32
Sh*t They Didn’t Tell You ......... 25
Sign Painting .......ccooeiiiiiiiinnn, 24
Sketching for Architecture +

Interior Design ......ccccueunee 22
Spatial Strategies for

Interior Design ................. 22
Story is Everything, The .......... 25
Story of Perfume, The............. 17
Structural Packaging............. 28

Title index

Studio Craft & Technique

for Architects

Second Edition ................. 22
Style Thesaurus, The............... 33
Sustainability in

Interior Design ..........oeeuee. 22
Symbol......ooiviiiiiiiiin 28
Technical Drawing for Fashion

Second Edition ................. 32
Textile Design.......ccccvvvnennnnn. 32

Type Primer Second Edition, A .. 28

Typography Idea Book, The..... 28
User Experience Design ......... 26
Vintage Details ............ceceueeen 33
Visual Arts: A History Revised
Seventh Edition, The.......... 23
Visual History of Type, The ..... 28
Visual Merchandising
Fourth Edition .................. 33
What is Architecture?............. 22
Women in Design ..........ccoueee 28
World History of Architecture
Third Edition, A.....c.cccvvnn.. 23
World History of Art Revised
Seventh Edition, A............. 23
Woven Textile Design.............. 33

35



Laurence King
Quercus Books
Carmelite House
50 Victoria Embankment
London EC4Y 0DZ
United Kingdom
Telephone +44 20 3122 6000
E: Siobhan.Peters@quercusbooks.co.uk

Our books are distributed in
the US and Canada by:

Chronicle Books
680 Street
San Francisco, CA 94107
Telephone: 415 537 4200
Email: hello@chroniclebooks.com
www.chroniclebooks.com

For the latest information on all our titles, please
go to our website at
www.laurenceking.com/pages/student

For editorial submissions, please contact:
commissioning@laurenceking.com
For inspection copies/desk copies, please contact:
inspectioncopies@laurenceking.com
For foreign rights enquiries, please contact:
Ruth.Blakemore@hachette.co.uk






®)

QUERCUS



